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SHREE SIDDHESHWAR HANUMANJI SEVA SANSTHA SANCHALIT 
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ATYAYIKA JANSEVA HOSPITAL, VAGHADA (SURENDRANAGAR) 
NO OF OPD PATIENTS IN THE CALANDER JAN -2025 TO DECEMBER -2025 
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6 
SHALAKYA -NETRA 

KAYACHIKITSA 
PANCHAKARMA 

SHALAKYA 

SHALYA 

STRIROGA + SPECIAL 
SWASTHVRITTA 
VISHA CHIKITSA 
M
O
N
T
H
 TOTAL 

JAN 
58 
314 
723 
728 
126 
305 
354 
408 

104 
6 

FEB 50 
293 
662 

653 
107 
278 
327 
382 
97 
6 

3126 
2855 

MARCHAPRIL MAY JUNE JULY 
AUG 

SEPT 
OCT 

NOV DEC 
TOTAL 

61 
313 
663 
659 
119 
308 
330 
410 
114 

2980 

61 
310 
682 
691 
120 

305 
330 
410 
106 

3021 

82 
369 

767 
791 

141 

321 
405 
470 
124 
6 

79 

331 
663 
666 
119 
304 
342 
444 

103 
7 

3476 
3058 

81 
378 

314 
746 
754 
158 

310 
399 
474 

119 
7 

65 

3426 

642 
644 
130 
263 
341 
414 

100 
5 

2918 

74 

334 

691 
703 
168 

292 
384 
481 

68 

3254 

271 
316 

570 
676 

574 
147 
239 

322 
354 

119 
97 

71 

5 

708 
170 
286 

59 
355 

3898 
748 
768 
166 
333 

374 
402 

418 
436 

119 
115 

2647 
3146 

3390 

809 

vuperinletdent 
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Fulki Cross Road, Vaghada 
Dasads 

nint Citrandn9 

8233 
8339 
1671 
3544 
4310 
5101 
1317 
75 

37297 
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