

**SHREE SIDDHESHWAR HANUMANJI SEVA SANSTHA SANCHALIT
JANSEVA HOSPITAL, VAGHADA (SURENDRANAGAR)**

NO OF OPD PATIENTS IN THE CALANDER JAN - 2025 TO DECEMBER - 2025

SR.NO	DEPARTMENT	JAN	FEB	MARCH	APRIL	MAY	JUNE	JULY	AUG	SEPT	OCT	NOV	DEC	TOTAL
1	ATYAYIKA	58	50	61	61	82	79	81	65	74	68	71	59	809
3	KAUMARBHRITYA	314	293	313	310	369	331	378	314	334	271	316	355	3898
4	KAYACHIKITSA	723	662	663	682	767	663	746	642	691	570	676	748	8233
5	PANCHAKARMA	728	653	659	691	791	666	754	644	703	574	708	768	8339
6	SHALAKYA - NETRA	126	107	119	120	141	119	158	130	168	147	170	166	1671
7	SHALAKYA	305	278	308	305	321	304	310	263	292	239	286	333	3544
8	SHALYA	354	327	330	330	405	342	399	341	384	322	374	402	4310
9	STIROGA + SPECIAL	408	382	410	410	470	444	474	414	481	354	418	436	5101
10	SWASTHVRIITA	104	97	114	106	124	103	119	100	119	97	119	115	1317
11	VISHA CHIKITSA	6	6	3	6	6	7	7	5	8	5	8	8	75
	MONTH TOTAL	3126	2855	2980	3021	3476	3058	3426	2918	3254	2647	3146	3390	37297


 Superintendent
JANSEVA HOSPITAL
 Fulki Cross Road, Vaghada
 3 Dasada Nidhi Surendranagar